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ODD SEMESTER (SESSION: 2017-18)

B.Tech Civil Time: 9:30AM to 12:30PM

Semester-5th
i
1 12-12-17 Tuesday CE011 Engineering)
2 14-12-17 Thursday CEO013 Geo Technical Engineering
3 19-12-17 Tuesday CE015 Transportation Engineering-1
4 21-12-17 Thursday CEO16 Concrete structure (RCC) Design-II
5 26-12-17 Tuesday CE039 Estimating & Costing
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Evening Session
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ODD SEMESTER (SESSION: 2017-18)
B.Tech Civil Time: 1:30PM to 4:30PM
Semester-3rd Batch:-2016
1 11-12-17 Monday CE001 Civil Engineering Materials
2 13-12-17 Wednesday CEQ03 Rock Mechanics & Engineering Geology
3 15-12-17 Friday CE005 Surveying-1
4 18-12-17 Monday EN0O1 Environmental Studies
5 20-12-17 Wednesday ES104 Fluid Mechanics
6 22-12-17 Friday ES105 Solid Mechanics
Batch:-2014
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Earthquake Resistant Design & Structural
1 12-12-17 Tuesday CE021 Dynamics
2 14-12-17 Thursday CE022 Irrigation Engineering-1I (Water Resource)
3 19-12-17 Tuesday CE024 Design of Steel Structure-II
4 21-12-17 Thursday CE031 Ground Water Engineering
5 26-12-17 Tuesday CE046 Waste Management
Theory & Application of Geographic Information
6 28-12-17 Thursday CE048 System
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ODD SEMESTER (SESSION: 2017-18)

M.Tech Civil Time: 9:30AM to 12:30PM
Semester-Ist Batch:-2017

1 11-12-17 Monday CE-560 Dynamics of Structures

2 13-12-17 Wednesday CE-561 Bridge Engineering

3 15-12-17 Friday CE-563 Prestressed Concrete Structures

4 18-12-17 Monday CE-564 Advanced Structural Analysis

5 20-12-17 Wednesday CE-580 Construction and Maintenance Management

Evening Session

Sri Sai University

Palampur (HP)
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET -DECEMBER'"2017

ODD SEMESTER (SESSION: 2017-18)
' Time: 1:30PM to 4:30PM

Batch:-2016

1 19-12-17 Tuesday CE-579  |Composite Materials

2 21-12-17 Thursday CE-582 Disaster Reduction and Management
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